VEGA uchwyt, 210/192mm, chrom

Kod:

PR1720

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Szerokosc¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Waga / szt.:

Opakowanie:

Gwarancja:
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Aqualine

210 mm

Chrom
Aluminium
0.045 kg
1szt.

2 lata

172



VEGA uchwyt, 210/192mm, chrom

Karta techniczna
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